Book Name

Last Stop on Market ST.

The War that Saved My Life

Echo

Finding Winnie

Trombone Shorty

Waiting

Voice of Freedom

The Lion and The Mouse

Brown Girl Dreaming

The Wonderful Fluffy Little Squishy
Adam and Thomas

Grandma Lives in a Perfume Village
Written and Drawn by Henrrieta
Enchanted Air

The Smoking Mirror

Mango, Abuela and Me

The Drum Dream Girl

Funny Bones

Dont Throw It to Mo!

A Pig, a Fox and a Box
Supertruck

Drowned City: Hurricane Katrina
The Boys Who Challanged Hitler
Turning 15 on the Road to Freedom
The Little Shop of Monsters

Stick and Stone

Clark the Shark, Afraid of the Dark
Sick Simon

Fort

I'm Trying To Love Spiders

Hilo Book1- The Boy Who Crashed to Earth

The Terrible Two

Backlash

Saved By the Bell

All the Bright Places

P.S | Still Love You

Winter ; The Lunar Chronicles
The Thing About Jellyfish
Roller Girl

An Ember in the Ashes
More Happy Than Not
Conviction

We All Looked Up

The Princess and the Pony
Little Elliot, Big Family

The Red Hat

Author

Matt de La Pena
Kimberly Brubaker
Pam Munos
Lindsey Mattick
Tory Andrews
Kevin Henkes
Carole Boston
Jerry Pinkney
Jaqueline Woodson
Beatris Alemagna
Aharon Appelfeld
Fang Suzhen
Toon Books
Margarita Engle
David Bowles
Meg Medina
Margarita Engle
Duncan Tonatiuh
David Adler
Jonathan Fenske
Steven Savage
Don Brown
Phillip Hoose
Lynda Blackmon
RL Stine

Beth Ferry

Bruce Hale

Dan Krall
Cynthia DeFelice
Bethany Barton
Judd Winick

Mac Barnett & Jorry John

Sarah Darer Litttman
Joelle Sellner
Jennifer Niven
Jenny Han
Marissa Meyer
Ali Benjamin
Victoria Jamieson
Sabaa Tahir
Adam Silvera
Kelly Loy Gilbert
Tommy Wallach
Kate Beaton
Mike Curato
David Teague

Price
$10.62
$8.99
$12.19
$10.92
$12.20
$11.48
$13.76
$11.93
$9.11
$14.70
$10.08
$16.71
$9.47
$8.67
$12.99
$12.01
$12.86
$14.55
$3.99
$3.99
$9.76
$12.83
$13.62
$9.99
$12.68
$11.37
$13.53
$13.42
$6.99
$12.77
$9.68

$8.51
$8.28
$9.36
$9.52
$7.56
$13.64
$10.36
$7.92
$7.31
$6.70
$11.38
$9.10
$13.10
$14.71
$15.24



Strictly No Elephants
Tricky Vic

Lisa Mantchev
Greg Pizzoli

20% off discount

Total with Tax

$12.84
$14.67

$528.06
$105.60
$422.46
$456.19



