Book Name	Author	Price
Last Stop on Market ST.	Matt de La Pena	\$10.62
The War that Saved My Life	Kimberly Brubaker	\$8.99
Echo	Pam Munos	\$12.19
Finding Winnie	Lindsey Mattick	\$10.92
Trombone Shorty	Tory Andrews	\$12.20
Waiting	Kevin Henkes	\$11.48
Voice of Freedom	Carole Boston	\$13.76
The Lion and The Mouse	Jerry Pinkney	\$11.93
Brown Girl Dreaming	Jaqueline Woodson	\$9.11
The Wonderful Fluffy Little Squishy	Beatris Alemagna	\$14.70
Adam and Thomas	Aharon Appelfeld	\$10.08
Grandma Lives in a Perfume Village	Fang Suzhen	\$16.71
Written and Drawn by Henrrieta	Toon Books	\$9.47
Enchanted Air	Margarita Engle	\$8.67
The Smoking Mirror	David Bowles	\$12.99
Mango, Abuela and Me	Meg Medina	\$12.01
The Drum Dream Girl	Margarita Engle	\$12.86
Funny Bones	Duncan Tonatiuh	\$14.55
Dont Throw It to Mo!	David Adler	\$3.99
A Pig, a Fox and a Box	Jonathan Fenske	\$3.99
Supertruck	Steven Savage	\$9.76
Drowned City: Hurricane Katrina	Don Brown	\$12.83
The Boys Who Challanged Hitler	Phillip Hoose	\$13.62
Turning 15 on the Road to Freedom	Lynda Blackmon	\$9.99
The Little Shop of Monsters	RL Stine	\$12.68
Stick and Stone	Beth Ferry	\$11.37
Clark the Shark, Afraid of the Dark	Bruce Hale	\$13.53
Sick Simon	Dan Krall	\$13.42
Fort	Cynthia DeFelice	\$6.99
I'm Trying To Love Spiders	Bethany Barton	\$12.77
Hilo Book1- The Boy Who Crashed to Earth	Judd Winick	\$9.68
The Terrible Two	Mac Barnett & Jorry John	\$8.51
Backlash	Sarah Darer Litttman	\$8.28
Saved By the Bell All the Bright Places	Joelle Sellner Jennifer Niven	\$9.36 \$9.52
P.S I Still Love You	Jenny Han	\$7.56
Winter; The Lunar Chronicles	Marissa Meyer	\$13.64
The Thing About Jellyfish	Ali Benjamin	\$10.36
Roller Girl An Ember in the Ashes	Victoria Jamieson Sabaa Tahir	\$7.92 \$7.31
More Happy Than Not	Adam Silvera	\$6.70
Conviction	Kelly Loy Gilbert	\$11.38
We All Looked Up	Tommy Wallach	\$9.10
The Princess and the Pony	Kate Beaton	\$13.10
Little Elliot, Big Family The Red Hat	Mike Curato David Teague	\$14.71 \$15.24
THO ROUTIUL	David Todguo	ψ10.27

Strictly No Elephants	Lisa Mantchev	\$12.84
Tricky Vic	Greg Pizzoli	\$14.67
		\$528.06
	20% off discount	\$105.60
		\$422.46
	Total with Tax	\$456.19